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2009 Annual MPO Meeting Schedule 
January 26, 2009 

(* confirmed) 
MPO Contacts 

(FHWA, FTA, CT) City Day Date Time 

StanCOG* 
Steve Luxenberg,  

Alex Smith, 
Ryan Ong 

Modesto Wednesday Feb. 4, 2009 11:00 AM 

Madera* 
Scott Carson,  

Eric Eidlin, 
Ryan Ong 

Madera Tuesday Feb. 17, 2009 10:00 AM 

MCAG* 
Scott Carson,  

Eric Eidlin,  
Ryan Ong 

Merced Tuesday Feb. 17, 2009 1:00 PM 

SJCOG* 
Scott Carson,  

Lorraine Lerman, 
Ryan Ong 

Stockton Tuesday March 3, 2009 10:00 AM 

TCAG* 
Scott Carson,  
Alex Smith,  
Ryan Ong 

Visalia Tuesday March 10, 2009 11:00 AM 

KCAG* 
Scott Carson,  

Paul Page, 
Ryan Ong 

Lemoore Tuesday March 10, 2009 2:00 PM 

SLOCOG* 
Wade Hobbs,  
Jerry Wiggins,  

Terry Farris 
San Luis Obispo Wednesday March 11, 2009 10:00 AM 

SCAG* 
Michelle Noch,  

Ted Matley,  
Ilene Gallo 

Los Angeles Thursday March 12, 2009 10:00 AM 

FresnoCOG* 
Scott Carson,  

Paul Page,  
Ryan Ong 

Fresno Tuesday March 24, 2009 10:00 AM 

BCAG* 
Aimee Kratovil,  

Paul Page,  
Tyler Monson 

Chico Tuesday March 24, 2009 1:00 PM 

KCOG* 
Joseph Vaughn,  

Paul Page,  
Ryan Ong 

Bakersfield Wednesday March 25, 2009 10:00 AM 

TMPO* 
Wade Hobbs,  
Ted Matley,  

Tyler Monson 
Tahoe Tuesday March 25, 2009 1:00 PM 

SBCAG* 
Michelle Noch,  
Lucinda Eagle,  

Terry Farris 
Santa Barbara Thursday March 26, 2009 10:00 AM 

SCRTPA* 
Wade Hobbs,  
Ted Matley,  

Priscilla Martinez-Velez 
Redding Thursday March 26, 2009 1:00 PM 

AMBAG* 
Wade Hobbs,  

Lorraine Lerman,  
Terry Farris 

Monterey Friday March 27, 2009 1:00 PM 

MTC* 
Stew Sonnenberg,  

Ted Matley,  
Erin Burns 

Oakland Wednesday April 1, 2009 9:00 AM 

SANDAG* 
Wade Hobbs,  
Hymie Luden, 

Ilene Gallo 
San Diego Thursday April 2, 2009 10:30 PM 

SACOG* 
Scott Carson,  
Jerry Wiggins,  
Tyler Monson 

Sacramento Wednesday April 22, 2009 1:00 PM 
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Certification Review Schedule 

November 17, 2008 
 

MPO Last 
Approved Site Visit Due Date Contacts 

(FHWA, FTA) 

SJCOG April 2005 December 2008 April 2009 Scott Carson, 
Lorraine Lerman 

FresnoCOG June 2005 March 2008 June 2009 Scott Carson, 
Paul Page 

     
 


